
2017-18 East Suburban Catholic Conference  Updated – April 10, 2018 
Calendar of Important Dates, Officers, Committees  
    

Officers of the Board of Control 
 Chairman    Larry Tucker    (Marist)  
 Vice Chairman    Karen Love (Saint Viator) 
Men’s Coordinator of Athletics  Mike Hennessey (Notre Dame) 
 Associate Coordinator of Athletics Andy Bitto     (Carmel Catholic) 
Women’s Coordinator of Athletics  Duane Buturusis   (Nazareth) 
 Associate Coordinator of Athletics Kevin Kelly     (Marian Catholic) 
Awards     John O’Connell    (Marist) 
Treasurer     Brian Glorioso    (Saint Patrick) 
Hall of Fame     Mike Hennessey   (Notre Dame) 
Webmaster     Kevin Kelly    (Marian Catholic) 

 
Ethical Practice Committee 
 Chairman    Larry Tucker    (Marist) 
 Principal    Karen Love    (Saint Viator) 
 Athletic Director    Eric Simpson    (Marist) 
 Coach     Mike Bailey    (Saint Patrick)   

  
Assignment Chairman     
 Football     Jim Utterback    (Men) 
 Basketball    Ken Maziarka    (Men) 
 Basketball    Jim Utterback    (Women) 
 Wrestling    Jon Schaus    (Men) 
 Soccer     Randy Brickman-Corky Schreiner (Men and Women) 

  
Dates of Board of Control Meetings   (Marist)   
 Fall     Tuesday, November 14, 2017   10 a.m. 
 Spring     Tuesday, May 01, 2018    10 a.m. 

 
Dates of Athletic Directors’ Regular Meetings  (Men and Women: Notre Dame)    
 #1 of 7      Tuesday, August 22, 2017  09:30 am  
 #2 of 7                  Tuesday, October 03, 2017   09:30 am  
 #3 of 7      Tuesday, November 07, 2017  09:30 am  
 #4 of 7      Tuesday, December 05, 2017   09:30 am 
 #5 of 7       Tuesday, January 09, 2018   09:30 am  
 #6 of 7      Tuesday, March 06, 2018  09:30 am  
 #7 of 7      Tuesday, April 10, 2018   09:30 am 
 #8 of 8     Tuesday, May 22, 2018   09:30 am 

 
Date of the Hall of Fame Induction and Dinner 
    Thursday, April 12, 2018 at Abbington  07:00 pm 

  
Dates of All Conference Selection Meetings   (Men)   
 #1 Soccer  Saturday, October 14, 2017  08:30 am (Benet Academy) 
 #2 Football  Sunday, October 22, 2017  10:00 am (Saint Patrick) 
 #3 Basketball  Saturday, February 24, 2018  09:30 am (Saint Patrick) 
 #4 Volleyball  Sunday, May 20, 2018   10:00 am (Saint Patrick) 
 #5 Baseball  Sunday, May 20, 2018   10:00 am (Saint Patrick) 
 #6 Lacrosse  May TBA      (Nazareth) 

 
Dates of All Conference Selection Meetings   (Women)  
 #1 Volleyball  Sunday, October 22, 2017  10:00 am (Saint Patrick) 
 #2 Basketball  Sunday, February 11, 2018  01:00 pm (Benet Academy) 
 #3 Softball  Sunday, May 20, 2018   10:00 am (Saint Patrick) 
 #4 Soccer  Sunday, May 20, 2018   10:00 am (Saint Patrick) 
 #5 Lacrosse  May TBA      (Nazareth) 


